Augusti 2021 - Dygnsnederbord p& minst 40 mm

Station Landskap Mangd, Dag
mm
Gavle A Gaéstrikland 161,6 17
Torsaker Gastrikland 127,7 17
Gavle-Abyggeby Gastrikland 117,2 17
Nianfors Halsingland 112,2 17
Hofors Gaéstrikland 110,5 17
Ockelbo 1 Gastrikland 109,0 17
Stora Skedvi Dalarna 105,6 17
Kungsberget Gastrikland 105,3 17
Ockelbo Gaéstrikland 103,6 17
Nyhammar Dalarna 102,6 17
Hudiksvall Halsingland 101,8 17
Gastrike-Hammarby Gastrikland 96,0 17
Kilafors Halsingland 95,2 17
Borlange Dalarna 94,6 17
Sdderala Halsingland 91,3 17
Stora Spansberget A Dalarna 85,7 17
Hillersboda Dalarna 85,6 17
Héarnebo Halsingland 85,0 17
Kuggoren A Halsingland 84,5 17
Trokorna Vasterg6tland 83,5 17
Delsbo Halsingland 82,4 17
Jarvso Halsingland 81,5 17
Klippan Skane 80,1 17
Falun-Lugnet Dalarna 79,5 17
Sdderbarke Dalarna 78,6 17
Norberg Véastmanland 78,6 17
Amot A Gastrikland 77,6 17
Bergsjo Halsingland 77,0 17
Hedesunda Gaéstrikland 77,0 17
Delsbo A Halsingland 73,3 17
Avesta Dalarna 73,1 17
Djurséatra Vastergotland 70,3 16
Lidképing Vastergotland 69,1 17
Bollnas Halsingland 68,5 17
Fredriksberg Dalarna 64,7 17
Stalldalen Vastmanland 64,6 17
Ludvika Dalarna 63,9 17
Simea Halsingland 63,4 17
Sdderby-Karlséng Uppland 63,3 2
Hov Skane 62,9 17




Alingsas
Hoglekardalen
Bjursas
Grythyttan
Kloten A
Asnorrbodarna
Tomtabacken A
Traneberg
Edsbyn A
Malmé A
Falkdping-Valtorp
Osterfarnebo
Torsaker
Monsteras
Leksand
Mariestad
Hofors
Héarndsand
Falsterbo A
Harryda
Sadjem
Tanger
Brovallen
Kerstinbo A
Naven A
Falsterbo
Landskrona

Varmlandsnéas-Ekenas

Kopparberg
Alvkarleby
Kalmar
Herrljunga
Mariestad
Gavle A
Finnbacka
Ulvsjon
Loévanger
Séagen
Héarnebo
Séagen
Nikkaluokta A
Brénde
Roédkallen A
Sidsjo
Knopparp

Vastergotland
Jamtland
Dalarna
Véastmanland
Véastmanland
Halsingland
Smaland
Vastergotland
Halsingland
Skane
Vastergotland
Gastrikland
Gastrikland
Smaland
Dalarna
Vastergotland
Gastrikland
Angermanland
Skéne
Vastergotland
Lappland
Dalarna
Dalarna
Uppland
Vastergotland
Skane

Skéne
Varmland
Véastmanland
Uppland
Smaland
Vastergotland
Vastergotland
Gastrikland
Dalarna
Medelpad
Vasterbotten
Dalarna
Halsingland
Dalarna
Lappland
Vésterbotten
Norrbotten
Medelpad
Skéne

62,1
61,0
60,8
59,0
58,5
58,4
58,4
57,5
57,2
57,2
57,0
56,5
55,5
55,1
55,0
55,0
54,7
52,7
52,7
52,2
52,1
51,9
51,8
51,8
51,8
51,6
50,9
49,9
49,6
48,5
48,5
48,3
48,3
48,1
48,1
47,8
47,6
47,0
46,6
46,4
46,2
46,0
45,4
45,0
45,0

17

17

17
17
10
17
17
17
16
17

26
17
17

16
17
18
17
17
17
17
16
17
17
17

26
17

25
17
17
17
14

17
18
17
18

17




Herrljunga
Hofors

Sone
Kristianstad
Nianfors
Kungsberget
Vargarda
Alvkarleby
Bjorkudden
Skedemosse
Knopparp
Vase
Gladhammar A
Skréven
Orskar A
Vedum
Gendalen
Malmberget
Klovsjohojden A
Kusmark
Nynashamn
Sone
Gallivare A
Hammaro
Lessebo
Sala

Aspea

Forse
Svappavaara
Haparanda A

Gastrike-Hammarby

Vastland
Kilafors
Latnivaara A

Vastergotland
Gastrikland
Vastergotland
Skane
Halsingland
Gastrikland
Vastergotland
Uppland
Lappland
Oland

Skane
Véarmland
Smaland
Lappland
Uppland
Vastergotland
Vastergotland
Lappland
Jamtland
Vésterbotten
Sddermanland
Vastergotland
Lappland
Véarmland
Smaland
Uppland
Angermanland
Angermanland
Lappland
Norrbotten
Gastrikland
Uppland
Halsingland
Lappland

44,8
44,4
44,3
44,3
44,0
44,0
44,0
43,7
43,5
43,5
43,5
43,3
43,1
43,0
42,9
42,9
42,7
42,6
42,6
42,5
42,4
42,0
41,6
41,3
41,3
41,2
40,8
40,7
40,4
40,3
40,3
40,3
40,2
40,1

16

17
27

16
25
18
27
27
17
26
18

16
17
18

25

16
18
17

17
10
17
18
14

25

18




